
CER-00486_A.4 7-Nov-19

iCLASS SE RB25F Readers - Regulatory Certification by Country

iCLASS SE RB25F

RB25F

RB25F

13.56MHz 

& 2.4 GHz

Country
Compliance 

Identification

Australia RCM X

Austria CE X

Belgium CE X

Bulgaria CE X

Description:

Reader Type:

Base Part Number:

SRD Model:

The following table consists of the current regulatory certifications for the 

iCLASS SE RB25F readers. HID Global is currently seeking additional 

certifications, for those countries not listed. Please check periodically for 

updates to this list. *-updated since last revision.

Document: CER-00486_A.4_CERTIFICATES BY COUNTRY_ICLASS SE RB25F.xlsx Page 1 of 7



iCLASS SE RB25F

RB25F

RB25F

13.56MHz 

& 2.4 GHz

Country
Compliance 

Identification

Description:

Reader Type:

Base Part Number:

SRD Model:

Canada IC X

Colombia* FCC X

Costa Rica Self X

Croatia CE X

Cyprus CE X

Czech Republic CE X

Denmark CE X

Hong Kong CE X
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iCLASS SE RB25F

RB25F

RB25F

13.56MHz 

& 2.4 GHz

Country
Compliance 

Identification

Description:

Reader Type:

Base Part Number:

SRD Model:

Egypt NTRA X

Estonia CE X

Finland CE X

France CE X

Germany CE X

Greece CE X

Hungary CE X

Kazakhstan MIC X
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iCLASS SE RB25F

RB25F

RB25F

13.56MHz 

& 2.4 GHz

Country
Compliance 

Identification

Description:

Reader Type:

Base Part Number:

SRD Model:

Iceland CE X

Ireland CE X

Italy CE X

Latvia CE X

Lithuania CE X

Luxembourg CE X

Malta CE X

Morrocco* ANRT X
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iCLASS SE RB25F

RB25F

RB25F

13.56MHz 

& 2.4 GHz

Country
Compliance 

Identification

Description:

Reader Type:

Base Part Number:

SRD Model:

Netherlands CE X

New Zealand RCM X

Norway CE X

Phillippines NTC X

Poland CE X

Portugal CE X

Puerto Rico FCC X

Qatar ictQATAR X
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iCLASS SE RB25F

RB25F

RB25F

13.56MHz 

& 2.4 GHz

Country
Compliance 

Identification

Description:

Reader Type:

Base Part Number:

SRD Model:

Romania CE X

Saudia Arabia* CITC X

Slovakia CE X

Slovenia CE X

South Africa CE X

Spain CE X

Sweden CE X

Switzerland CE X
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iCLASS SE RB25F

RB25F

RB25F

13.56MHz 

& 2.4 GHz

Country
Compliance 

Identification

Description:

Reader Type:

Base Part Number:

SRD Model:

Taiwan CE X

Thailand NTC X

Turkey CE X

UAE CE X

United Kingdom CE X

United States of America FCC X
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